
Category No. Duration Start End

Novice Official Ice 3 0:30 8:45 9:15

Intermediate Official Ice 1 0:12 9:15 9:27

FLOOD 0:20 9:27 9:47

Pre-Novice Free 1 2 0:14 10:00 10:14

Adult I Free 1 2 0:16 10:14 10:30

Elementary Free 1 4 0:24 10:30 10:54

FLOOD 0:20 10:54 11:14

Beginner 2 Free 1 1 0:06 11:14 11:20

Beginner 1 Free 1 3 0:15 11:20 11:35

Adult II Free 1 2 0:16 11:35 11:51

FLOOD 0:20 11:51 12:11

Novice Free 1 3 0:24 12:11 12:35

Adult III  Free 1 1 0:06 12:35 12:41

Intermediate Free 1 1 0:09 12:41 12:50

FLOOD 0:20 12:50 13:10

Pre-Novice Free 2 2 0:14 13:10 13:24

Adult I Free 2 2 0:16 13:24 13:40

Elementary Free 2 4 0:24 13:40 14:04

FLOOD 0:20 14:04 14:24

Beginner 2 Free 2 1 0:06 14:24 14:30

Beginner 1 Free 2 3 0:15 14:30 14:45

Adult II Free 2 2 0:16 14:45 15:01

FLOOD 0:20 15:01 15:21

Novice Free 2 3 0:24 15:21 15:45

Adult III Free 2 1 0:06 15:45 15:51

Intermediate Free 2 1 0:09 15:51 16:00

Synchro Presentations and Flood 0:45 16:00 16:45

Adult Bronze Freeskate & Intro Open Freeskate 5 & 1 0:30 16:45 17:15

Adult Silver Freeskate & Gold Freeskate 2 & 2 0:30 17:15 17:45

FLOOD 0:20 17:45 18:05

Intro Interpretive 7 0:30 18:05 18:35

Silver Interpretive & Gold Interpretive 3 & 5 0:40 18:35 19:15

Competition

Official Ice

2016 BC/YK Open Synchro and Adult Championships

December 12, 2015 - Surrey, BC


